
Names Organization Email

Aaron Moore OBBCO Safety & Supply aaron.moore@obbcosafetysupply.com

Ashley Smart Smart Water Solutions asmart@smarth2o.solutions

Bo Bodniewicz AECOM bohdan.bodniewicz@aecom.com

Brad Hartman AC Schultes brad@acschultes.net

Brian Wachter Earth Data Incoporated bwatcher@earthdatainc.com

Bridgette Davis ECS bndavis@ecslimited.com

Brock Wortman Haskell brock.wortman@haskell.com

Chase Spence MEB cspence@mebgc.com

Chip LaBonte Garney Construction clabonte@garney.com

Chris Armstrong Premier Magnesia, LLC Construction Products Group carmstrong@premiermagnesia.com

Chuck Drake Tetra Tech, Inc charles.drake@tetratech.com

Cystal Bowers Suffolk Sales and Service Corporation customerservice@suffolksales.com

David Branham Roscoe Moss Company dbranham@roscoemoss.com

El-Farhan Raed Weston and Sampson elfarhan.raed@wseinc.com

Faryn Castle LS Caldwell fcastle@lscaldwell.com

Gregg Zabelsky Emerson gregg.zabelsky@emerson.com

Gregory Connock US Geological Survey gconnock@usgs.gov

Henry Hunt Roscoe Moss Company hhunt@roscoemoss.com

Jason Barnum Hydro Resources jbarnum@hydroresources.com

Jason Early Stantec Consulting Services Inc jason.early@stantec.com

Jason Turner Boart Longyear Jason.turner@boartlongyear.com

Jay Royall Sydnor Hydro, Inc. Jay.royall@sydnorhydro.com

Jennifer Kellar AECOM jennifer.kellar@aecom.com

Jesse Royall Sydnor Hydro, Inc. jlroyal@sydnorhydro.com

Jim Bruneio Layne Christensen Company jim.bruneio@gcinc.com

John Semanchick Johnson Screens, Inc. John.semanchick@johnsonscreens.com

Josh Morris T.A. Loving Company jmorris@taloving.com

Julie Rush Cummins Inc. Julie.rush@cummins.com

Kalin Morrison Hana Engineers and Consultants LLC kalin.morrison@hanaengineers.com

Kevin Crofton Crofton Construction Services Inc KLCrofton@crofton.com

Kyle Williams Geiger Pump & Equipment kwilliams@geigerinc.com

Lauren Zuravnsky HRSD lzuravnsky@hrsd.com

Mark Peters Garney Construction mpeters@garney.com

Mark Scharenbroich Hydro Resources mscharenbroich@hydroresources.com

Mark Williams Earth Data Incorporated Mwilliams@earthdatainc.com

Matt McKinnon Garney Construction mmckinnon@Garney.com

Mel Dekeyser Cummins Inc. mel.dekeyser@cummins.com

Michael Robinson O. R. Colan Associates LLC mrobinson@orcolan.com

Miguel Garcia Tetra Tech, Inc miguel.garcia@tetratech.com

Mike Knight Gannett Fleming mknight@gfnet.com

Mike Van Aacken Boart Longyear Company mvanaacken@boartlongeryear.com

Scott Bruce DEQ taylor.bruce@deq.virginia.gov

Tierni Crumity LS Caldwell tierni.crumity@aecom.com

Tracy Lewis Tetra Tech, Inc tracy.lewis@tetratech.com

Yasir Bhatty Cummins Inc. Yasir.Bhatty@cummins.com
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